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Индекс Презиме и име група 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Теорија
Р. Бр.Индекс Презиме и име
2 361/2019 Алановић, Дајана   
4 219/2019 Бабовић, Борис   
5 21/2019 Биочанин, Александра   
7 61/2019 Булајић, Јелена   
8 33/2019 Васиљевић, Марина   
9 249/2019 Влајковић, Милица   

11 99/2019 Гаврић, Тања   
18 343/2019 Ђуришић, Марко   
20 320/2019 Живадиновић, Милош   
21 398/2018 Ивановић, Јована   
22 301/2018 Иветић, Бојан   
24 3/2019 Јакшић, Тијана   
25 76/2019 Јанкуловић, Никола   
28 364/2019 Кладарин, Михајло   
31 191/2019 Кукркић, Алекса   
32 325/2018 Лазаревић, Нина   
33 177/2019 Лековић, Александра   
34 434/2018 Лековић, Јована   
35 381/2016 Љубичић, Дуња   
39 382/2019 Марјановић, Томислав   
40 373/2019 Марковић, Весна   
43 326/2018 Машић, Лука   
44 71/2019 Мијаиловић, Невена   
45 374/2019 Микић, Никола   
49 48/2019 Миловановић, Игор   
50 273/2019 Минић, Ивона   
52 246/2018 Николић, Ивана   
55 294/2019 Петровић, Јелена   
58 194/2019 Радмановић, Вања   
60 270/2018 Радуловић, Јована   
61 404/2019 Ракић, Ненад   
63 118/2019 Савић, Мирјана   
64 13/2019 Самарџић, Јован   
65 308/2019 Станковић, Андреја   
66 14/2019 Станковић, Дамјан   
67 411/2019 Стеванић, Владимир   
68 281/2019 Стојановић, Димитрије   
70 374/2018 Трајковић, Николија   

Индекс Презиме и име група 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Теорија
361/2019 Алановић, Дајана   A 2 1.5 2 2 0.5 1.5 1 2 0.5 2 2 1.5 1 1.5 0 21
219/2019 Бабовић, Борис   A 1 0.5 2 1 0.5 1.5 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 7
21/2019 Биочанин, Александра   B 2 2 1.5 2 2 1.5 1 0 1 0 1 1.5 1 2 1 19.5
61/2019 Булајић, Јелена   B 1 0 1.5 1.5 2 1.5 1 1 0.5 2 1.5 1.5 2 2 2 21
33/2019 Васиљевић, Марина   B 2 0.5 1.5 1.5 2 1.5 1 2 1.5 2 2 2 1 1.5 2 24
249/2019 Влајковић, Милица   B 1 1 1.5 1 0.5 1.5 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 10.5
99/2019 Гаврић, Тања   B 1 1.5 1.5 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 1.5 2 2 0.5 2 23
343/2019 Ђуришић, Марко   B 0.5 0 1.5 0.5 1.5 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.5
320/2019 Живадиновић, Милош   A 0 0 2 1.5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
398/2018 Ивановић, Јована   B 0.5 0.5 1.5 1 0.5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 0 0 7
301/2018 Иветић, Бојан   B 0.5 0 0.5 1.5 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 1.5 0 12
3/2019 Јакшић, Тијана   A 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2 0 1.5 0.5 2 2 1 0.5 1 1.5 19.5
76/2019 Јанкуловић, Никола   A 2 0 2 1.5 2 1.5 2 2 1.5 2 1.5 1.5 1 0.5 2 23
364/2019 Кладарин, Михајло   B 1 0 1.5 0 1.5 2 1 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 1.5 0 0 0.5 10.5
191/2019 Кукркић, Алекса   B 2 2 1.5 1.5 2 1.5 1 0.5 0.5 2 2 1.5 1 2 1.5 22.5
325/2018 Лазаревић, Нина   B 2 2 1.5 2 2 1.5 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 1 18
177/2019 Лековић, Александра   B 1 1 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1 0 1 0 0 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 11.5
434/2018 Лековић, Јована   A 0.5 1 1 0 0.5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1.5 0 0 0.5 6
381/2016 Љубичић, Дуња   A 2 0 2 2 0.5 1.5 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 10
382/2019 Марјановић, Томислав   B 1 0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2 1 2 0.5 2 0 0.5 0.5 0 0 14
373/2019 Марковић, Весна   A 0.5 0 0.5 1 0 1 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.5
326/2018 Машић, Лука   A 0 1 0.5 1 1 0 0 1.5 0 1.5 0 2 0 1.5 1 11
71/2019 Мијаиловић, Невена   B 1.5 2 2 1.5 2 1.5 2 1.5 1 2 2 1.5 1 2 2 25.5
374/2019 Микић, Никола   B 2 2 1.5 1.5 2 1.5 1 1.5 0.5 0 0 1 1 1 0.5 17
48/2019 Миловановић, Игор   B 0.5 2 1.5 1.5 0 2 2 1.5 1 2 1.5 2 1 2 2 22.5
273/2019 Минић, Ивона   A 1 2 2 1.5 1.5 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 16
246/2018 Николић, Ивана   A 1 1 1 0 1.5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.5
294/2019 Петровић, Јелена   B 1 1.5 1.5 1.5 0.5 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.5 1.5 0.5 11
194/2019 Радмановић, Вања   A 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 21
270/2018 Радуловић, Јована   A 2 1 1.5 0.5 0.5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.5
404/2019 Ракић, Ненад   B 1 1.5 1.5 1.5 2 1.5 0 1.5 0.5 0 0.5 1 1 1 1 15.5
118/2019 Савић, Мирјана   A 1 1 2 1.5 1 1 1 0.5 0 2 0 1.5 0 1.5 1 15
13/2019 Самарџић, Јован   A 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1.5 1.5 2 2 2 1.5 1.5 1.5 27.5
308/2019 Станковић, Андреја   B 1 1 1.5 1 0.5 1.5 1 2 0.5 0 0 1 0.5 2 0 13.5
14/2019 Станковић, Дамјан   B 1.5 0.5 2 1.5 1.5 2 1 2 1 2 1.5 2 2 1 1.5 23
411/2019 Стеванић, Владимир   A 1 0 1 0 0.5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.5
281/2019 Стојановић, Димитрије   A 1 0 2 2 1.5 0.5 1 1 0 2 1.5 1 0 1.5 1.5 16.5
374/2018 Трајковић, Николија   A 1 2 2 1.5 1.5 1 0 0 1 1 0 1.5 0 1 2 15.5


